
11:00 AM
Unusual Old Time 

Instruments with Bob 
Murphy

11:00 AM Sing 'N' Dance with Bing!

11:30 AM
Florida Songs for Children 

with Chris Kahl

12:30 PM 12:30 PM Kids Activities and Crafts

1:00 PM
The Songs of Suwannee 
Spirit Kids Music Camp 

with Raisin' Cane 
1:00 PM Traditional Instrument 

Workshop with Dodo Awoko

1:30 PM
Turtles and Gators and 

Spoonbills, Oh My! With Chris 
Kastle

2:00 PM
Harmonica Workshop with 

Rural Route 2  
2:00 PM

Folk Songs for Everyone 
with the Steward Family 

String Band

2:30 PM Instrument Petting Zoo 
with The Little Mercies

2:30 PM Big/Little Ukulele with Mary Z. 
Cox

2:30 PM
Galen Sings At Your 

Children:  The Currys

3:00 PM
Kazoo Jam for Kids with 

Mike Potters (Kazoos 
provided)

4:00 PM Wawakuna Raymi Dance 
School 

4:00 PM

Fun Circle and Square Dance 
Workshop with Hot Pepper 

Steppers and Runaway 
Biscuits

Jessica's Place - The Children's Area

Kids Activities and Crafts

The 813 P.R.oject Kids 
Bomba

Songwriting for Kids with 
Grant Livingston

Kids Activities and Crafts

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

Kids Crafts and Activities

Kids Crafts and Activities

Kids Crafts and Activities

Kids Crafts and Activities

Kids Crafts and Activities

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Kids Crafts and Activities

Friday May 23 Saturday May 24 Sunday May 25

Kid's Dance with Andy 
Kane


	Childrens Area

