Jessica's Place - The Children's Area

Friday May 23		Saturday May 24		Sunday May 25	
10:00 AM	Kids Crafts and Activities	10:00 AM	Kids Crafts and Activities		
11:00 AM	Unusual Old Time Instruments with Bob Murphy	11:00 AM	Sing 'N' Dance with Bing!	10:00 AM	Kids Activities and Crafts
11:30 AM	Kids Crafts and Activities	11:30 AM	Florida Songs for Children with Chris Kahl	11:30 AM	The 813 P.R.oject Kids Bomba
12:30 PM		12:00 PM	Kids Crafts and Activities	12:30 PM	Kids Activities and Crafts
1:00 PM	The Songs of Suwannee Spirit Kids Music Camp with Raisin' Cane	1:00 PM	Traditional Instrument Workshop with Dodo Awoko	1:00 PM	Songwriting for Kids with Grant Livingston
1:30 PM	Kid's Dance with Andy Kane	1:30 PM	Turtles and Gators and Spoonbills, Oh My! With Chris Kastle		
		2:00 PM	Harmonica Workshop with Rural Route 2	2:00 PM	Folk Songs for Everyone with the Steward Family String Band
2:30 PM	Instrument Petting Zoo with The Little Mercies	2:30 PM	Big/Little Ukulele with Mary Z. Cox	2:30 PM	Galen Sings At Your Children: The Currys
3:00 PM	Kids Crafts and Activities	3:00 PM	Kids Crafts and Activities	3:00 PM	Kazoo Jam for Kids with Mike Potters (Kazoos provided)
4:00 PM	Wawakuna Raymi Dance School	4:00 PM	Fun Circle and Square Dance Workshop with Hot Pepper Steppers and Runaway Biscuits	3:30 PM	Kids Activities and Crafts